
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 023 AM - TMS, THS    
Vehicle: 056       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:39 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 6:43 0  35802 CAMP CREEK RD  
3 6:46 0  CAMP CREEK RD & EASY LN  
4 6:54 0  BRIDGEWAY DWY  
5 7:01 0  CAMP CREEK RD & STEPHENS RD (W)  
6 7:02 0  37951 CAMP CREEK RD  
7 7:03 0  38013 CAMP CREEK RD  
8 7:05 0  CAMP CREEK ROAD & GEMSTONE ROAD  
9 7:09 0  38846 CAMP CREEK ROAD  

10 7:11 0  EASTON LANE &  MILLICAN ROAD  
11 7:12 0  BRYANT LN & MILLICAN RD  
12 7:20 0  B ST & 74TH ST (WEST END OF 74TH)  
13 7:22 0  73RD STREET & A STREET  
14 7:24 0  B ST & 71st PL (NE)  
15 7:30 0  THURSTON HIGH SCHOOL DRIVEWAY  
16 7:40 0  Thurston Middle School  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 023 PM - TMS, THS    
Vehicle: 056       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:21 0  Thurston Middle School  
2 3:31 0  THURSTON HIGH SCHOOL DRIVEWAY  
3 3:40 0  B ST & 71st PL (SW)  
4 3:41 0  73rd ST & A ST  
5 3:43 0  B ST & 74th ST (West Side of 74th ST)  
6 3:50 0  BRYANT LN & MILLICAN RD  
7 3:50 0  EASTON LN &  MILLICAN RD  
8 3:52 0  38846 CAMP CREEK RD (CROSS)  
9 3:55 0  CAMP CREEK RD & GEMSTONE RD  

10 3:58 0  38013 CAMP CREEK RD  
11 3:59 0  37951 CAMP CREEK RD  
12 4:00 0  CAMP CREEK RD & STEPHENS RD (E)  
13 4:04 0  BRIDGEWAY DWY  
14 4:14 0  CAMP CREEK RD & EASY LN  
15 4:16 0  35802 CAMP CREEK RD  
16 4:20 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


